
We Thank You for considering us and hope to be serving you soon!

Pasta (choice of one)
       •Mostaccioli
      •Bite-size Rigatoni
      •Penne Alfredo

We Serve Nothing But Fresh , Hot Homemade Foods

Pasta (choice of one)
       •Mostaccioli
      •Bite-size Rigatoni
      •Sea Shells

Potato (choice of one)
       •Breaded Texas Wedges
      •Parsley Style
      •Cheesy Potatoes
      •Rice Pilaf

Vegetable (choice of one)
       •Green Beans
       •Assorted Cold Arrangement w/ Dip
       •Fresh Cut Corn
Salads (choice of one)
       •Fresh Tossed Garden Salad
       •Pasta Salad
       •Potato or Macaroni Salad
Desserts (choice of one)
       •Homemade Cobbler
       •Fresh Cut Fruit (seasonal)

Meats (choice of three)
       •Italian Sausage w/ peppers & onions
      •Chicken - Honey-glazed, Roasted or  
       Fried
      •BBQ Pulled Pork
      •Beef or Chicken Stir Fry
Potato (choice of one)
       •Roasted Redskins
      •Baked Cheese Style
      •Scalloped
      •Rice Pilaf

Vegetable (choice of one)
       •Fresh Cut Corn
       •Assorted Cold Arrangement w/ Dip
       •Green Beans
       •California Style Vegetables
Salads (choice of one)
       •Fresh Tossed Garden Salad
       •Potato or Macaroni Salad
       •Tomato & Pepper
Desserts (choice of one)
       •Homemade Cobbler
       •Fresh Cut Fruit (seasonal)

Italian Bread, Rolls & Butter Included
Paper Plates & Utensils Also Included

Italian Bread, Rolls & Butter Included
Paper Plates & Utensils Also Included

Substitutions Available!
Inquire Within

Prices subject to change
Specialty items require advance notice 

Meats (choice of two)
       •Homemade Meatballs
      •Chicken - Honey-glazed, Roasted or  
       Fried
      •Baked Tavern Ham
      •Roast Beef Sliced in Juice

~Carry Out and Pick Up Menu~

Package Minimum 20 People

Package #1
$18 per person

Package Minimum 20 People

Package #2
$19 per person



Call Us Anytime (330) 372-3813 or email bob@dilucias.com

DiLucia’s 2610 Elm Road
Warren, Ohio

(330) 372-3813
(330) 372-9819
www.dilucias.comOwned and Operated by the Dellimuti Family

~Carry Out and Pick Up Menu~

Cavatelli
Penne Red
Penne Vodka
Penne Alfredo
Seafood Linguine
Penne Carbonara

$40
$35
$40
$40
$60
$55

$55
$50
$55
$55
$80
$75

$75
$60
$75
$75
$125
$95

Baked Cheese Potatoes
Roasted Redskins
Italian Greens
Fresh Green Beans
Tossed Garden Salad
Tomato & Pepper Salad
Rice Pilaf
Italian Pasta Salad

$45
$40
$45
$30
$35
$50
$30
$45

$60
$55
$65
$40
$50
$70
$40
$65

$85
$70
$90
$50
$65
$90
$50
$85

Family ½ Pan Full Pan Family ½ Pan Full Pan

Full Pan Serves 30-35
1/2 Pan Serves 15-20
Family Serves 10

Pasta’sPasta’s Side’sSide’s

Homemade Meatballs
Sausage & Peppers
Baked Honey Chicken
Roast Beef Sliced
Chicken Marsala min. 25 pieces
Chicken Parm min. 25 pieces
Chicken Francaise min. 25 pieces
Chicken Strips
BBQ Pulled Pork
Chicken Stir Fry
Beef Stir Fry

$45
$50
call
$60
  $5 per piece 
  $5 per piece 
  $5 per piece 
  $1.50 per piece 
$55
$45
$55

$60
$65
call
$80  

$75
$55
$75

$75
$85
call
$110

$105
$75
$90

Family ½ Pan Full PanMeat’sMeat’s

Peach Cobbler
Apple Cobbler
Cherry Cobbler

$35
$35
$40

$50
$50
$55

$65
$65
$70

DessertsDesserts
Family ½ Pan Full Pan

Small:
Medium:

Large:

$45
$55
$65

Fresh Cut Fruit TrayFresh Cut Fruit Tray
Small:

Medium:
Large:

$45
$55
$65

Veggie Tray w/ DipVeggie Tray w/ Dip
Small 10-15
Medium 20-25
Large 40 & up

Trays serves per Person:

Homemade Wedding Soup   $10 Quart
                            $35 Gallon(2 day notice)

 Stuffed Jalapeno Peppers “Poppers” $60
(40 pieces)

Our Most Popular ItemsOur Most Popular Items

Homemade Spaghetti Sauce  $10 quart
                            $35 gallon


