~Carry Out and Pick Up Menu~

We Thank You for considering us and hope to be serving you soon!

Package #1 \$18 per person

Package Minimum 20 People

Pasta (choice of one)

- Mostaccioli
- ·Bite-size Rigatoni
- ·Penne Alfredo

Meats (choice of two)

- · Homemade Meatballs
- Chicken Honey-glazed, Roasted or Fried
- ·Baked Tavern Ham
- ·Roast Beef Sliced in Juice

Potato (choice of one)

- ·Breaded Texas Wedges
- · Parsley Style
- · Cheesy Potatoes
- ·Rice Pilaf

Vegetable (choice of one)

- · Green Beans
- · Assorted Cold Arrangement w/ Dip
- ·Fresh Cut Corn

Salads (choice of one)

- ·Fresh Tossed Garden Salad
- ·Pasta Salad
- ·Potato or Macaroni Salad

Desserts (choice of one)

- · Homemade Cobbler
- ·Fresh Cut Fruit (seasonal)

Italian Bread, Rolls & Butter Included Paper Plates & Utensils Also Included



Package #2 \$19 per person

Package Minimum 20 People

Pasta (choice of one)

- · Mostaccioli
- ·Bite-size Rigatoni
- ·Sea Shells

Meats (choice of three)

- ·Italian Sausage w/ peppers & onions
- •Chicken Honey-glazed, Roasted or Fried
- ·BBQ Pulled Pork
- ·Beef or Chicken Stir Fry

Potato (choice of one)

- · Roasted Redskins
- ·Baked Cheese Style
- Scalloped
- ·Rice Pilaf

Vegetable (choice of one)

- ·Fresh Cut Corn
- · Assorted Cold Arrangement w/ Dip
- · Green Beans
- · California Style Vegetables

Salads (choice of one)

- ·Fresh Tossed Garden Salad
- ·Potato or Macaroni Salad
- Tomato & Pepper

Desserts (choice of one)

- · Homemade Cobbler
- Fresh Cut Fruit (seasonal)

Italian Bread, Rolls & Butter Included Paper Plates & Utensils Also Included

We Serve Nothing But Fresh, Hot Homemade Foods

Prices subject to change Specialty items require advance notice

Di Lucia's

Owned and Operated by the Dellimuti Family

2610 Elm Road Warren, Ohio (330) 372-3813 (330) 372-9819 www·dilucias·com

~Carry Out and Pick Up Menu~

<u>Pasta's</u>	Family	½ Pan	Full Pan	Sid	de's	Family	½ Pan	Full Pan
Cavatelli	\$40	<i>\$55</i>	<i>\$75</i>	Baked (Cheese Potatoes	\$45	\$60	\$85
Penne Red	<i>\$35</i>	<i>\$50</i>	\$60	Roaste	d Redskins	\$40	<i>\$55</i>	\$70
Penne Vodka	\$40	<i>\$55</i>	<i>\$75</i>	Italian	Greens	\$45	<i>\$65</i>	\$90
Penne Alfredo	\$40	<i>\$55</i>	<i>\$75</i>	Fresh (Green Beans	<i>\$30</i>	\$40	<i>\$50</i>
Seafood Linguine	\$60	\$80	\$125	Tossed Garden Salad		<i>\$35</i>	<i>\$50</i>	<i>\$65</i>
Penne Carbonara	<i>\$55</i>	<i>\$75</i>	<i>\$95</i>	Tomato & Pepper Salad		<i>\$50</i>	<i>\$70</i>	\$90
	Rice Pilaf		ilaf	<i>\$30</i>	\$40	<i>\$50</i>		
				Italian	Pasta Salad	\$45	<i>\$65</i>	\$85
Meat's Homemade Meatball Sausage & Peppers Baked Honey Chicker Roast Beef Sliced Chicken Marsala min.	n	Family \$45 \$50 call \$60 s \$5	½ Pan \$60 \$65 call \$80 per piece	Full Pan \$75 \$85 call \$110	<u>Desserts</u> Peach Cobbler Apple Cobbler Cherry Cobbler	Family \$35 \$35 \$40	½ Pan \$50 \$50 \$55	Full Pan \$65 \$65 \$70
Chicken Parm min 25 Chicken Francaise mi Chicken Strips BBQ Pulled Pork Chicken Stir Fry Beef Stir Fry	\$5 ces \$5	per piece per piece ⁵⁰ per piece \$75 \$55 \$75	\$105 \$75 \$90	Full Pan Serves 30-35 1/2 Pan Serves 15-20 Family Serves 10				

Our Most Popular Items

Homemade Wedding Soup \$10 Quart Stuffed Jalapeno Peppers "Poppers" \$60 (2 day notice) \$35 Gallon (40 pieces)

Homemade Spaghetti Sauce \$10 quart \$35 gallon

Fresh Cut Fruit Tray

Small: \$45 Medium: \$55 Large: \$65

Veggie Tray w/Dip

Small: \$45 Medium: \$55 Large: \$65

Trays serves per Person:

Small 10-15 Medium 20-25 Large 40 & up